Texas Ethics Commission

2020 Lobbyists
Sorted By Lobbyist

Receiving Reimbursement from Political Funds
Printed On Dec 26, 2021

Campaign to Elect Claudia Ordaz Perez PO Box 71738 STE 102 El Paso
Campaign to Elect Vince Perez PO Box 71738 STE 102 El Paso

Keep Judge Ysmael Fonseca Campaign 112 E Cano St STE 102 Edingburg

Texas Radiological Society PAC 6705 Hwy 290 West Capitol Station Austin 78735-8407

Texas Optometric PAC 3011 N. Lamar Ste 300

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Austin 78701-1906

Flores, Pete 111 Live Oak Drive Pleasanton

Friends of Brandon Creighton 2257 N Loop 336 Ste 140- Conroe
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Friends of Dan Huberty
Friends of Donna Campbell
Friends of Jim Murphy
Friends of Mary Nan Huffman
Friends of Paul Bettencourt
Friends of Tom Oliverson
Griffin, BD

Ligon, Brett

Martin, Dave

Texans For Dan Patrick

Buckingham Campaign, Dawn
Cyrier Campaign, John

Texans for Dan Patrick

TSRA PAC

Texas REALTORS

Texas Construction Association PAC

12/26/21

1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
PO Box 171002

1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
PO Box 1361

PO Box 805

1 E Greenway Plaza Ste

1 E Greenway Plaza Ste

P.O. Box 342524
1301 Westwood Road

1 East Greenway Plaza,

P.O. Box 1090

REALTORS

1115 San Jacinto Blvd

1011 San Jacinto

Houston
San Antonio
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Conroe
Montgomery
Houston

Houston

Austin
Lockhart

Houston

Del Valle

Austin

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

X

77046
78217
77046
77046
77046
77046
77305
77356
77046
77046

78734
78644
77046

78701-1906
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Texas REALTORS

Alvarado Campaign, Carol

Bell Campaign, Keith

Birdwell Campaign, Brian

Bush Campaign, George P.

Darby Campaign, Drew
Fallon Campaign, Pat

Frank Campaign, James

Friends of Donna Campbell

Frullo Campaign, John

Goldman Campaign, Craig

Griffin Campaign, James

Kacal Campaign, Kyle

Landgraf Campaign, Brooks

Manufacturers PAC of Texas

Metcalf Campaign, Wil

Meyer Campaign, Morgan

Nevarez Campaign, Alfonso "Poncho"

North Texas Physicians PAC of the Collin-

Parker Campaign, Tan
Phelan Campaign, Dade

Pitts Campaign, Ryan
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1115 San Jacinto Blvd

P.O. Box 230842

P.O. Box 1178

PO Box 1111

P.O. Box 26677

P.O. Box 3284

PO Box 57875

3808 B Kemp Blvd
P.O. Box 171002

P.O. Box 64010

P.O. Box 100039

3808 Cambridge Cir W
P.O. Box 6628

2331 Ladue Lane

P.O. Box 11510

21302 W. FM 1097
3838 Oak Lawn Avenue
643 Weyrich Road
2701 West 15th Street
P.O. Box 271741

PO Box 848

408 Ferris Ave

Suite 200

Austin

Houston
Forney
Granbury
Austin

San Angelo
Denton
Wichita Falls
San Antonio
Lubbock

Fort Worth
Bedford
College Station
Odessa
Austin
Montgomery
Dallas

Eagle Pass
Plano

Flower Mound
Nederland

Waxahachie

X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

78701-1906

75126
76048
78755
76902
76206
76308
78217
79464
76185
76021
77805
79762
78711
77356
75219
78852
75075
75027
77627
75165
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Pro-Life Texans A Human Coalition Action
Stucky Campaign, Lynn

Sundt Construction, Inc. Texas PAC
Texans for Charles Schwertner

Texans for Chris Paddie

Texans for Dan Patrick

Texans for Kelly Hancock

Texans for Life Committee LIFE PAC
Texas Association of Nurse Anesthetists
Texas Craft Brewers Guild PAC - CraftPAC
Texas House Republican Caucus PAC
Texas Nursery and Landscape

The PAC of the Texas Hospital

TX Diamondback Energy, Inc. PAC
Workman Campaign, Kyle

Wray Campaign, John

American Federation of Teachers - Texas
Criminal Justice Reform Caucus

Fair and Square Political Action

Joe Moody Campaign

Texas Association of Life and Health

Texas House Majority Political Action

12/26/21

P.O. Box 250514

P.O. Box 464

2620 S. 55th Street
P.O. Box 2448

P.O. Box 8259

1 East Greenway Plaza
P.O. Box 821349

5616 Forest Bend Drive
919 Congress

PO Box 660356

P.O. Box 13305

7730 S.1H 35

1108 Lavaca St

500 W. Texas Ave.
4181 FM 39 N.

200 N. Rogers St

3000 SH I35

921 Via Descanso
7324 Gaston Avenue
PO Box 920827

1005 Congress Avenue

PO Box 630882

Suite 2B

Suite 2B
Suite 2B
Suite 2B
Suite 2B
Suite 2B

Plano
Denton
Tempe
Georgetown
Marshall
Houston
North Richland Hills
Arlington
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Midland
Jewett

Waxahachie

Austin
El Paso
Dallas
El Paso
Austin

Irving

75024
76202
75282
78627
75671
77046
76182
76017
78701
78766
78711
78745
78701
79701
75846
75165

78704
79912
75214
79912
78701
75063
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Texas Association of Life and Health 1005 Congress Avenue Austin TX 78701

Texans for Greg Abbott P.O. Box 308 Suite 1500 Austin 78767

Texas REALTORS

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Ste 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

Texans for Civic Engagement 2700 Via Fortuna

Texans for Joe Straus SPAC P.O. Box 90388 San Antonio

Bonnen Campaign, Dennis 122 East Myrtle Angleton

David Evans Campaign PO Box 100422 Suite 361 Fort Worth TX 76185
Dennis Shingleton Campaign 8600 Crosswind Dr Suite 361 Fort Worth X 76179
Friends of Senator Jane Nelson 1225 S Main St #100-B Suite 361 Grapevine TX 76051-5647
Jungus Jordan Campaign 5317 Starry Ct Suite 361 Fort Worth TX 76123
Kay Granger Campaign 1701 River Run Rd Suite 361 Fort Worth X 76107
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Michael Burgess for Congress PO Box 2334 Suite 361

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado St., Ste. Austin

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd 401 W. 15th St., Austin 78701-1906

Texas Mortgage Bankers Association 1701 Directors Blvd Suite 108 E Austin

Texas Association of Counties 1210 San Antonio Street

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 140 Austin 78701-1906

Texas Radiological Society PAC 24165 IH-10 West Capitol Station San Antonio

208 St Akard St

Equality Texas 1502 West Avenue, Suite Austin
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Christian Healthcare Ministries 127 Hazelwood Avenue Suite 2100 Barberton

Winstead PC 2728 N. Harwood Street, Suite 2100 Dallas TX 75201

Texas Consumer Finance Association PAC 2006 Caspian Lane Colleyville TX 76034

Texans for Joe Straus SPAC P.O. Box 90388 San Antonio

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado St., Ste. Austin TX 78701

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

Texas REALTORS

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906
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Planned Parenthood Texas Votes PAC PO Box 41646 Austin TX 78704

Hunton Andrews Kurth Texas PAC 600 Travis, Suite 4200 Unit B Houston TX 77002

LeadingAge Texas 2205 Hancock Drive Austin TX 78756
Prison Fellowship Ministries 44180 Riverside Parkway Lansdowne VA 20176
Texas Chiropractic Association 1122 Colorado St., Suite Austin TX 78701

Texas REALTORS

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

Texas REALTORS

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

LeadingAge Texas 2205 Hancock Drive Austin
Prison Fellowship Ministries 44180 Riverside Parkway Lansdowne VA 20176
Texas Chiropractic Association 1122 Colorado St., Suite Austin TX 78701
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Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Ste 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

Texans for Lawsuit Reform 919 Congress, Suite 455 Ste 455 Austin TX 78701

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado St., Ste. Austin TX 78701

Texas REALTORS

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Austin TX 78701-1906

Plains All American GP LLC 333 Clay Street, Suite Houston TX 77002

Texans for Vaccine Choice 1540 Keller Parkway Ste 2006 Keller TX 76248

Texas REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906
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claudia ordaz perez for texas PO Box 71738 El Paso TX 79907

Boyle, Stosh (The Honorable) 11665 Lower Seguin Road Schertz TX 78154
Charles, Anderson (Rep.) P.O. Box 7752 Waco TX 76714
Crawford, Jessica Richard (Judge) 211 W. Court St. Seguin TX 78155
Denney Esq., Kyle A. (Mr.) 503 East 4th Street Hallettsville TX 77964
Fryar, John Stuart (The Honorable) P.O. Box 332 Hallettsville TX 77964
Harless, Jimmy (The Honorable) 2260 Horizon Hill Seguin TX 78155
Jones Esq., Derbha P.O. Box 51833 Denton TX 76201
Judge Sherry Shipman Campaign 3004 Destin Drive Denton TX 76205
Miller, Sid (Commissioner) 6407 Hwy 377 Stephenville TX 76401
Monica De la Cruz - Hernandez for 1317 W. Frontage Road Alamo TX 78516
Ott Esq., Jacqueline Phillips (Ms.) P.O. Box 5 McQueenry TX 78123
Real Texans PAC 1260 S Business |H-35 New Braunfels TX 78130
Waldrip, Dib (Judge) 1659 State Highway 46 W New Braunfels TX 78132
Willborn Esq., Dave Willborn (The 211 W. Court St. Seguin TX 78155

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado St., Ste. Austin TX 78701
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IMPAC/Texas Assoc of REALTORS Issues P.O. Box 2246 Suite 200 Austin
TREPAC/Texas Association of REALTORS P.O. Box 2246 Suite 200 Austin

Texas Assisted Living Association 4505 Spicewood Springs Ste. 350

Texans for Lawsuit Reform 919 Congress, Suite 455 Suite 455 Austin

Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC 919 Congress Ave, Suite Austin

Texans for Lawsuit Reform 919 Congress, Suite 455 Suite 455

Texas State Rifle Association (PAC) PO Box 2140 Bastrop

Ruben Cortez TX Senate Campaign 1875 Los Angeles Ct. Suite 300 Brownsville

Associated Republicans of Texas 807 Brazos Street Austin 78701
Friends of Brandon Creighton 2257 N. Loop 336 Conroe 77304
King, Ken 15074 Marshall Lane Canadian 79014-1202
Leach, Jeff P.O. Box 866186 Plano 75086
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Leading Texas Forward PAC P.O. Box 1548 Austin X 78767
Texans for Prop 4 800 Glen Rose Drive Allen TX 75013
Texas Bankers Assocation 203 West 10th Street Austin TX 78701
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